
MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2015 11/5/2015 5K Cross Country
Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys 3A
Rose, Trent River Hill High School 121 16:27.661 Scorer
Reddy, Rahul River Hill High School 112 16:42.472 Scorer
Christian, William Reservoir High School 113 16:44.573 Scorer
Smolyak, Daniel Atholton High School 124 16:45.784 Scorer
Bisant, Greg Mt. Hebron High School 125 16:46.805 Scorer
Rosicky, Benjamin Atholton High School 116 16:50.066 Scorer
Parker, Jacob River Hill High School 117 16:51.827 Scorer
Edmondson, Jake Mt. Hebron High School 118 16:57.688 Scorer
Meininger, Andrew River Hill High School 119 17:00.969 Scorer
Lefors, Francisco Atholton High School 1210 17:02.9910 Scorer
Wood, Charles Chesapeake High School 1211 17:05.7111 Scorer
Samuel, Abraham Mt. Hebron High School 1212 17:12.8512 Scorer
Oldhouser, Ben River Hill High School 1113 17:15.5613 Scorer
Spain, Owen Atholton High School 1214 17:16.2914 Scorer
Daubert, Jake Chesapeake High School 1215 17:25.5415 Scorer
Muniz, Kai Reservoir High School 1016 17:27.2916 Scorer
Dilworth, Toby Glenelg High School 1217 17:35.8417 Scorer
Frommer, Andrew Centennial High School 1218 17:36.4418 Scorer
Sardesai, Sahil Mt. Hebron High School 1019 17:37.1219 Scorer
Thompson, Shawn Glenelg High School 1220 17:37.9520 Scorer
Jackson, Will Centennial High School 1221 17:38.5521 Scorer
Savage, Chris Centennial High School 1222 17:41.4722 Scorer
Downing, Jake River Hill High School 1023 17:42.3223 Displacer
Gao, Daniel Centennial High School 1024 17:43.0524 Scorer
Kahn, Hunter Wilde Lake High School 1225 17:43.4225 Scorer
Wolfe, Dylan Chesapeake High School 926 17:46.2426 Scorer
Palmer, Nate Hammond High School 1227 17:48.8927 Scorer
Riina, Jacob Centennial High School 1228 17:49.2428 Scorer
Whiteman, Noah Northeast Senior High Scho 1029 17:49.3929 Scorer
Osborn, Marcus Atholton High School 1130 17:50.5430 Scorer
Unkenholz, Andrew Mt. Hebron High School 1131 17:53.4031 Scorer
Rosario, Ruben Reservoir High School 1132 17:54.8332 Scorer
Carr, Jacob Reservoir High School 1133 17:54.9933 Scorer
Packard, Timothy Mt. Hebron High School 1134 17:58.2434 Displacer
Reynolds, Kevin River Hill High School 1135 17:59.0635 Displacer
Preece, Nicholas Glenelg High School 1036 18:00.4036 Scorer
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Hodge, Trevor Mt. Hebron High School 1037 18:01.2837 Displacer
Daubert, Gus Chesapeake High School 1138 18:01.6838 Scorer
Mitchell, Steven Centennial High School 1039 18:04.4239 Displacer
Daines, Mathan Wilde Lake High School 1040 18:04.9640 Scorer
Sussman, Jonathan Wilde Lake High School 1241 18:09.4641 Scorer
Kavka, Jack Atholton High School 1242 18:15.1742 Displacer
Carroll, Garrett Glenelg High School 1143 18:16.8743 Scorer
Carson, Jake Reservoir High School 1144 18:17.3044 Scorer
Perret, Jake Atholton High School 945 18:17.8245 Displacer
Carpenter, Ethan Centennial High School 1046 18:18.6646 Displacer
James, Cameron Stephen Decatur High Scho 1147 18:22.5047 Scorer
Clewley, Matt Chesapeake High School 1248 18:30.4648 Scorer
Selser, Nick James M. Bennett High Sch 1149 18:36.2849 Scorer
Hernandez, Javier Stephen Decatur High Scho 1150 18:39.5650 Scorer
Lahmann, Cole Glenelg High School 1051 18:45.8151 Scorer
Lehmann, Lukas Chesapeake High School 1252 18:47.2052 Displacer
Kellett, Luke Chesapeake High School 1253 18:47.4053 Displacer
Nungester, Brayden Northeast Senior High Scho 1154 18:48.7054 Scorer
Diaz, David Northeast Senior High Scho 1155 18:49.4955 Scorer
Sanchez, Josh Hammond High School 1256 18:52.5256 Scorer
Broome, Kendall Hammond High School 1057 18:53.5757 Scorer
Reimer, Jack Stephen Decatur High Scho 1058 18:54.7758 Scorer
Samuel, Nebiyu Hammond High School 1259 18:55.3859 Scorer
Dwiggins, Cole Glenelg High School 1060 19:01.2560 Displacer
Hernandez, Alvaro Reservoir High School 1061 19:02.0361 Displacer
Massey, Jared Stephen Decatur High Scho 1162 19:09.1562 Scorer
Coley, Chance Stephen Decatur High Scho 1163 19:10.1463 Scorer
Daines, Noah Wilde Lake High School 1064 19:12.6664 Scorer
Krutz, Josh Reservoir High School 1065 19:26.5265 Displacer
Yodzis, Benjamin Hammond High School 1066 19:35.2866 Scorer
Siedell, Tim Wilde Lake High School67 19:44.6067 Scorer
Sedlack, Aiden Glenelg High School 1068 19:58.3568 Displacer
Werneth, Andrew Long Reach 1069 20:12.3869 Scorer
Arocho, Nataniel Hammond High School 970 20:18.6470 Displacer
Drgon, Ben Wilde Lake High School 1171 20:23.2471 Displacer
Alvarado, Matt Stephen Decatur High Scho 1072 20:25.4672 Displacer
Hentschel, Cole James M. Bennett High Sch 1173 20:27.7873 Scorer
Janson, Ethan Stephen Decatur High Scho 1174 20:34.7774 Displacer
Saffer, Ien Long Reach 975 20:36.4475 Scorer
Gartside, Nicolaas Hammond High School 1276 21:16.3176 Displacer
Benson, Tj Northeast Senior High Scho 1177 21:20.6977 Scorer
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Ingersoll, Westley James M. Bennett High Sch 1078 21:29.8378 Scorer
Moultrie, Andrew Long Reach 1179 21:29.9879 Scorer
Sanders, Myles Long Reach 980 21:31.0380 Scorer
Berman, Jacob James M. Bennett High Sch 1181 21:47.2781 Scorer
Mull, Connor James M. Bennett High Sch 982 21:50.1082 Scorer
Ballard, Eric James M. Bennett High Sch 1183 21:54.8083 Displacer
Cougnet, Benjamin Northeast Senior High Scho 1284 21:58.8584 Scorer
Piland, Noah James M. Bennett High Sch 1185 22:06.1485 Displacer
Pfeifer, Tyler Northeast Senior High Scho 1286 22:26.1086 Displacer
Bessling, Ronnie Northeast Senior High Scho 1287 22:30.0487 Displacer
Beher, Akoush Long Reach 1088 22:45.3488 Scorer

88Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2015 11/5/2015 5K Cross Country
Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Boys 3A

River Hill High School 32Tot Pts1

Rose, Trent River Hill High School 12 16:27.661 Scorer
Reddy, Rahul River Hill High School 11 16:42.472 Scorer
Parker, Jacob River Hill High School 11 16:51.827 Scorer
Meininger, Andrew River Hill High School 11 17:00.969 Scorer
Oldhouser, Ben River Hill High School 11 17:15.5613 Scorer
Downing, Jake River Hill High School 10 17:42.3223 Displacer
Reynolds, Kevin River Hill High School 11 17:59.0635 Displacer

Atholton High School 64Tot Pts2

Smolyak, Daniel Atholton High School 12 16:45.784 Scorer
Rosicky, Benjamin Atholton High School 11 16:50.066 Scorer
Lefors, Francisco Atholton High School 12 17:02.9910 Scorer
Spain, Owen Atholton High School 12 17:16.2914 Scorer
Osborn, Marcus Atholton High School 11 17:50.5430 Scorer
Kavka, Jack Atholton High School 12 18:15.1742 Displacer
Perret, Jake Atholton High School 9 18:17.8245 Displacer

Mt. Hebron High School 75Tot Pts3

Bisant, Greg Mt. Hebron High School 12 16:46.805 Scorer
Edmondson, Jake Mt. Hebron High School 11 16:57.688 Scorer
Samuel, Abraham Mt. Hebron High School 12 17:12.8512 Scorer
Sardesai, Sahil Mt. Hebron High School 10 17:37.1219 Scorer
Unkenholz, Andrew Mt. Hebron High School 11 17:53.4031 Scorer
Packard, Timothy Mt. Hebron High School 11 17:58.2434 Displacer
Hodge, Trevor Mt. Hebron High School 10 18:01.2837 Displacer

Centennial High School 113Tot Pts4

Frommer, Andrew Centennial High School 12 17:36.4418 Scorer
Jackson, Will Centennial High School 12 17:38.5521 Scorer
Savage, Chris Centennial High School 12 17:41.4722 Scorer
Gao, Daniel Centennial High School 10 17:43.0524 Scorer
Riina, Jacob Centennial High School 12 17:49.2428 Scorer
Mitchell, Steven Centennial High School 10 18:04.4239 Displacer
Carpenter, Ethan Centennial High School 10 18:18.6646 Displacer

Reservoir High School 128Tot Pts5
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Christian, William Reservoir High School 11 16:44.573 Scorer
Muniz, Kai Reservoir High School 10 17:27.2916 Scorer
Rosario, Ruben Reservoir High School 11 17:54.8332 Scorer
Carr, Jacob Reservoir High School 11 17:54.9933 Scorer
Carson, Jake Reservoir High School 11 18:17.3044 Scorer
Hernandez, Alvaro Reservoir High School 10 19:02.0361 Displacer
Krutz, Josh Reservoir High School 10 19:26.5265 Displacer

Chesapeake High School 138Tot Pts6

Wood, Charles Chesapeake High School 12 17:05.7111 Scorer
Daubert, Jake Chesapeake High School 12 17:25.5415 Scorer
Wolfe, Dylan Chesapeake High School 9 17:46.2426 Scorer
Daubert, Gus Chesapeake High School 11 18:01.6838 Scorer
Clewley, Matt Chesapeake High School 12 18:30.4648 Scorer
Lehmann, Lukas Chesapeake High School 12 18:47.2052 Displacer
Kellett, Luke Chesapeake High School 12 18:47.4053 Displacer

Glenelg High School 167Tot Pts7

Dilworth, Toby Glenelg High School 12 17:35.8417 Scorer
Thompson, Shawn Glenelg High School 12 17:37.9520 Scorer
Preece, Nicholas Glenelg High School 10 18:00.4036 Scorer
Carroll, Garrett Glenelg High School 11 18:16.8743 Scorer
Lahmann, Cole Glenelg High School 10 18:45.8151 Scorer
Dwiggins, Cole Glenelg High School 10 19:01.2560 Displacer
Sedlack, Aiden Glenelg High School 10 19:58.3568 Displacer

Wilde Lake High School 237Tot Pts8

Kahn, Hunter Wilde Lake High School 12 17:43.4225 Scorer
Daines, Mathan Wilde Lake High School 10 18:04.9640 Scorer
Sussman, Jonathan Wilde Lake High School 12 18:09.4641 Scorer
Daines, Noah Wilde Lake High School 10 19:12.6664 Scorer
Siedell, Tim Wilde Lake High School 19:44.6067 Scorer
Drgon, Ben Wilde Lake High School 11 20:23.2471 Displacer

Hammond High School 265Tot Pts9

Palmer, Nate Hammond High School 12 17:48.8927 Scorer
Sanchez, Josh Hammond High School 12 18:52.5256 Scorer
Broome, Kendall Hammond High School 10 18:53.5757 Scorer
Samuel, Nebiyu Hammond High School 12 18:55.3859 Scorer
Yodzis, Benjamin Hammond High School 10 19:35.2866 Scorer
Arocho, Nataniel Hammond High School 9 20:18.6470 Displacer
Gartside, Nicolaas Hammond High School 12 21:16.3176 Displacer
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Stephen Decatur High School 280Tot Pts10

James, Cameron Stephen Decatur High 11 18:22.5047 Scorer
Hernandez, Javier Stephen Decatur High 11 18:39.5650 Scorer
Reimer, Jack Stephen Decatur High 10 18:54.7758 Scorer
Massey, Jared Stephen Decatur High 11 19:09.1562 Scorer
Coley, Chance Stephen Decatur High 11 19:10.1463 Scorer
Alvarado, Matt Stephen Decatur High 10 20:25.4672 Displacer
Janson, Ethan Stephen Decatur High 11 20:34.7774 Displacer

Northeast Senior High School 299Tot Pts11

Whiteman, Noah Northeast Senior High 10 17:49.3929 Scorer
Nungester, Brayden Northeast Senior High 11 18:48.7054 Scorer
Diaz, David Northeast Senior High 11 18:49.4955 Scorer
Benson, Tj Northeast Senior High 11 21:20.6977 Scorer
Cougnet, Benjamin Northeast Senior High 12 21:58.8584 Scorer
Pfeifer, Tyler Northeast Senior High 12 22:26.1086 Displacer
Bessling, Ronnie Northeast Senior High 12 22:30.0487 Displacer

James M. Bennett High School 363Tot Pts12

Selser, Nick James M. Bennett High 11 18:36.2849 Scorer
Hentschel, Cole James M. Bennett High 11 20:27.7873 Scorer
Ingersoll, Westley James M. Bennett High 10 21:29.8378 Scorer
Berman, Jacob James M. Bennett High 11 21:47.2781 Scorer
Mull, Connor James M. Bennett High 9 21:50.1082 Scorer
Ballard, Eric James M. Bennett High 11 21:54.8083 Displacer
Piland, Noah James M. Bennett High 11 22:06.1485 Displacer

Long Reach 391Tot Pts13

Werneth, Andrew Long Reach 10 20:12.3869 Scorer
Saffer, Ien Long Reach 9 20:36.4475 Scorer
Moultrie, Andrew Long Reach 11 21:29.9879 Scorer
Sanders, Myles Long Reach 9 21:31.0380 Scorer
Beher, Akoush Long Reach 10 22:45.3488 Scorer

88Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2015 11/5/2015 5K Cross Country
Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name Team GrPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls 3A
Banham, Alexandra Mt. Hebron High School 101 19:37.271 Scorer
Tiamfook, Jasmine River Hill High School 102 19:47.402 Scorer
Taylor, Kara Centennial High School 113 20:01.203 Scorer
Jiang, Jessica Centennial High School 124 20:12.244 Scorer
Bader, Charlotte Chesapeake High School 115 20:12.835 Scorer
McIntyre, Devin Centennial High School 126 20:28.346 Scorer
Dannelly, Owen River Hill High School 117 20:34.067 Scorer
Pisanic, Celine Atholton High School 98 20:34.838 Scorer
Betler, Alison Centennial High School 99 20:35.469 Scorer
Bosmans, Alaina Atholton High School 910 20:35.8310 Scorer
Cortez, Annabel Reservoir High School 911 20:39.9111 Scorer
Orloff, Julia Wilde Lake High School 1212 20:47.9112 Scorer
Ailinger, Heather Reservoir High School 1113 20:52.1413 Scorer
Mazer, Ashley Centennial High School 1214 20:52.5714 Scorer
Matthews, Alexa River Hill High School 1015 21:02.2915 Scorer
Wang, Tiffany River Hill High School 1216 21:03.8416 Scorer
Gustafson, Ellie Mt. Hebron High School 1017 21:08.6017 Scorer
Blount, Cora Centennial High School 918 21:11.3618 Displacer
Krein, Colleen River Hill High School 1119 21:14.5019 Scorer
Keating, Carolyn Glenelg High School 920 21:15.8320 Scorer
Latzko, Anna River Hill High School 1221 21:18.2621 Displacer
Greger, Nina Chesapeake High School 1022 21:24.1522 Scorer
Hornor, Jennifer River Hill High School 1123 21:25.5923 Displacer
Carroll, Alexis Wilde Lake High School 1224 21:33.2924 Scorer
Beyer, Emily Mt. Hebron High School 1025 21:35.5025 Scorer
Yayi-Bondje, Fanny Atholton High School 1126 21:36.8626 Scorer
Siedlecki, Lauren Mt. Hebron High School 1127 21:51.8527 Scorer
Tse, Courtney Centennial High School 1028 21:57.7628 Displacer
Swartz, Molly Glenelg High School 1029 22:09.6229 Scorer
Rosas, Adriana Wilde Lake High School 1030 22:11.8530 Scorer
Kantar, Mikayla Reservoir High School 1131 22:15.2831 Scorer
Zhang, Eleanor Mt. Hebron High School 1232 22:20.0832 Scorer
O'Rourke, Sydney Glenelg High School 1133 22:29.4333 Scorer
Kim, Kelly Mt. Hebron High School 1134 22:32.2634 Displacer
Mathur, Ananya Reservoir High School 1135 22:36.8835 Scorer
Jansen, Maddy Glenelg High School 936 22:37.7736 Scorer
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Wood, Cece Reservoir High School 1137 22:40.9537 Scorer
Snellman, Abby Glenelg High School 1238 22:42.0338 Scorer
McGinnis, Elise Wilde Lake High School 1239 22:42.4539 Scorer
Rosas, Brenda Wilde Lake High School 1240 22:46.8340 Scorer
Little, Hunter Reservoir High School 1041 22:52.9941 Displacer
Wolven, Corynne Glenelg High School 942 22:53.9242 Displacer
Barnett, Kaylee Northeast Senior High Scho 1143 22:56.04
Alvarado, Alison Stephen Decatur High Scho 1244 23:04.9443 Scorer
Sawitzki, Ellen Glenelg High School 1145 23:10.0144 Displacer
Dockendorf, Rebecca Reservoir High School 1046 23:10.6745 Displacer
Dibble, Olivia Mt. Hebron High School 1047 23:12.6446 Displacer
Wood, Catherine Chesapeake High School 1048 23:17.2147 Scorer
Sobol, Polina Hammond High School 1049 23:23.14
Dunham, Peyton Stephen Decatur High Scho 1150 23:32.5748 Scorer
Alnaseri, Maryam James M. Bennett High Sch 951 23:36.77
Wei, Angela Atholton High School 1052 23:36.9249 Scorer
Andrews, Kailey Stephen Decatur High Scho 953 23:40.0050 Scorer
Thomas, Micah Long Reach 1054 23:41.1151 Scorer
Henderson, Alexis Northeast Senior High Scho 1155 23:47.17
Nettleton, Madeline Chesapeake High School 1256 23:55.3452 Scorer
Jones, Hope James M. Bennett High Sch 1257 23:59.87
Denlinger, Emma Hammond High School 1158 24:06.07
Woolfork, Ashley James M. Bennett High Sch 1059 24:06.54
Dehart, Nellie Stephen Decatur High Scho 960 24:07.0453 Scorer
Hall, Allyson Chesapeake High School 1061 24:08.2854 Scorer
O'Brien, Emma Atholton High School 1062 24:13.9855 Scorer
Bonner, Amanda Long Reach 1063 24:20.3556 Scorer
Colaric, Morgan Chesapeake High School 1064 24:46.4657 Displacer
Bartholomew, Isabella Stephen Decatur High Scho 965 24:51.3858 Scorer
Coho, Taylor Chesapeake High School 1266 24:52.9959 Displacer
Knepp, Maya Stephen Decatur High Scho 1067 24:54.8960 Displacer
Perez-lugones, Isabell Hammond High School 1268 25:25.66
Kaschak, Maria Atholton High School 969 26:22.8861 Displacer
Cornelio, Ashly James M. Bennett High Sch 1170 26:30.13
Olson, Anne Wilde Lake High School 1171 26:47.0862 Displacer
Haigh, Emily Wilde Lake High School 972 26:47.2963 Displacer
Aidam, Gabrielle Long Reach 973 27:30.0664 Scorer
Almony, Jordan Long Reach 974 27:39.0865 Scorer
Lewis, Miyako Long Reach 975 28:36.6366 Scorer
Ablis, Ariane Long Reach 976 29:01.5367 Displacer

76Total Race:
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MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2015 11/5/2015 5K Cross Country
Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team Gr TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls 3A

Centennial High School 36Tot Pts1

Taylor, Kara Centennial High School 11 20:01.203 Scorer
Jiang, Jessica Centennial High School 12 20:12.244 Scorer
McIntyre, Devin Centennial High School 12 20:28.346 Scorer
Betler, Alison Centennial High School 9 20:35.469 Scorer
Mazer, Ashley Centennial High School 12 20:52.5714 Scorer
Blount, Cora Centennial High School 9 21:11.3618 Displacer
Tse, Courtney Centennial High School 10 21:57.7628 Displacer

River Hill High School 59Tot Pts2

Tiamfook, Jasmine River Hill High School 10 19:47.402 Scorer
Dannelly, Owen River Hill High School 11 20:34.067 Scorer
Matthews, Alexa River Hill High School 10 21:02.2915 Scorer
Wang, Tiffany River Hill High School 12 21:03.8416 Scorer
Krein, Colleen River Hill High School 11 21:14.5019 Scorer
Latzko, Anna River Hill High School 12 21:18.2621 Displacer
Hornor, Jennifer River Hill High School 11 21:25.5923 Displacer

Mt. Hebron High School 102Tot Pts3

Banham, Alexandra Mt. Hebron High School 10 19:37.271 Scorer
Gustafson, Ellie Mt. Hebron High School 10 21:08.6017 Scorer
Beyer, Emily Mt. Hebron High School 10 21:35.5025 Scorer
Siedlecki, Lauren Mt. Hebron High School 11 21:51.8527 Scorer
Zhang, Eleanor Mt. Hebron High School 12 22:20.0832 Scorer
Kim, Kelly Mt. Hebron High School 11 22:32.2634 Displacer
Dibble, Olivia Mt. Hebron High School 10 23:12.6446 Displacer

Reservoir High School 127Tot Pts4

Cortez, Annabel Reservoir High School 9 20:39.9111 Scorer
Ailinger, Heather Reservoir High School 11 20:52.1413 Scorer
Kantar, Mikayla Reservoir High School 11 22:15.2831 Scorer
Mathur, Ananya Reservoir High School 11 22:36.8835 Scorer
Wood, Cece Reservoir High School 11 22:40.9537 Scorer
Little, Hunter Reservoir High School 10 22:52.9941 Displacer
Dockendorf, Rebecca Reservoir High School 10 23:10.6745 Displacer

Wilde Lake High School 145Tot Pts5
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Orloff, Julia Wilde Lake High School 12 20:47.9112 Scorer
Carroll, Alexis Wilde Lake High School 12 21:33.2924 Scorer
Rosas, Adriana Wilde Lake High School 10 22:11.8530 Scorer
McGinnis, Elise Wilde Lake High School 12 22:42.4539 Scorer
Rosas, Brenda Wilde Lake High School 12 22:46.8340 Scorer
Olson, Anne Wilde Lake High School 11 26:47.0862 Displacer
Haigh, Emily Wilde Lake High School 9 26:47.2963 Displacer

Atholton High School 148Tot Pts6

Pisanic, Celine Atholton High School 9 20:34.838 Scorer
Bosmans, Alaina Atholton High School 9 20:35.8310 Scorer
Yayi-Bondje, Fanny Atholton High School 11 21:36.8626 Scorer
Wei, Angela Atholton High School 10 23:36.9249 Scorer
O'Brien, Emma Atholton High School 10 24:13.9855 Scorer
Kaschak, Maria Atholton High School 9 26:22.8861 Displacer

Glenelg High School 156Tot Pts7

Keating, Carolyn Glenelg High School 9 21:15.8320 Scorer
Swartz, Molly Glenelg High School 10 22:09.6229 Scorer
O'Rourke, Sydney Glenelg High School 11 22:29.4333 Scorer
Jansen, Maddy Glenelg High School 9 22:37.7736 Scorer
Snellman, Abby Glenelg High School 12 22:42.0338 Scorer
Wolven, Corynne Glenelg High School 9 22:53.9242 Displacer
Sawitzki, Ellen Glenelg High School 11 23:10.0144 Displacer

Chesapeake High School 180Tot Pts8

Bader, Charlotte Chesapeake High School 11 20:12.835 Scorer
Greger, Nina Chesapeake High School 10 21:24.1522 Scorer
Wood, Catherine Chesapeake High School 10 23:17.2147 Scorer
Nettleton, Madeline Chesapeake High School 12 23:55.3452 Scorer
Hall, Allyson Chesapeake High School 10 24:08.2854 Scorer
Colaric, Morgan Chesapeake High School 10 24:46.4657 Displacer
Coho, Taylor Chesapeake High School 12 24:52.9959 Displacer

Stephen Decatur High School 252Tot Pts9

Alvarado, Alison Stephen Decatur High 12 23:04.9443 Scorer
Dunham, Peyton Stephen Decatur High 11 23:32.5748 Scorer
Andrews, Kailey Stephen Decatur High 9 23:40.0050 Scorer
Dehart, Nellie Stephen Decatur High 9 24:07.0453 Scorer
Bartholomew, Isabella Stephen Decatur High 9 24:51.3858 Scorer
Knepp, Maya Stephen Decatur High 10 24:54.8960 Displacer

Long Reach 302Tot Pts10
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Thomas, Micah Long Reach 10 23:41.1151 Scorer
Bonner, Amanda Long Reach 10 24:20.3556 Scorer
Aidam, Gabrielle Long Reach 9 27:30.0664 Scorer
Almony, Jordan Long Reach 9 27:39.0865 Scorer
Lewis, Miyako Long Reach 9 28:36.6366 Scorer
Ablis, Ariane Long Reach 9 29:01.5367 Displacer

67Total Race:
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